
max. 
45°

max. 2.5t
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45°
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45°

max. 
45°

max. 2.5t

rz rz > 22mm:
max. 2.5t

rz > 15 – 22mm:
max. 2.0t

C1
coated

Tested
Corrosion 
Resistance

SF 10W

TX 40

SW 17

Dimension lef

[mm]d × L

145⌀ 12 × 160 mm

WLL max. 2.5t

L

d

lef

S-WDF-S-12x160/145 Z

1×2×

max. ⌀ 7 mm

1

3

2 A

2 B

2424590-09.2024

2424590
13.09.2024

HAP 2.5
 with S-WDF-S


